
Pos 

AGO OVER40 
1 
2 

Num. 

140 
10 

Nome 

GENERALI ALESSANDRO 
RIU GIOVANNI 

Classe 

AGO OVER40 
AGO OVER40 

Punti totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

PIGARELLA 
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Pos 

AGO OVER50 
1 

Num. 

913 

Nome 

BIAGINI IVAN 

Classe 

AGO OVER50 

Punti totali 

500 

R1.  

250 

R2.  

250 

Club 

LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
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Pos 

ESP OVER50 
1 
2 

Num. 

65 
179 

Nome 

VIGEVANI FABIO 
CASTAGNETTI FABRIZIO 

Classe 

ESP OVER50 
ESP OVER50 

Punti totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
ALBINEA 
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Pos 

AMA OVER50 
1 
2 

DNF 

Num. 

685 
273 
151 

Nome 

BASILE LORENZO 
TORRI TIZIANO 
ASTI CARLO 

Classe 

AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 
AMA OVER50 

Punti totali 

470 
470 

0 

R1.  

220 
250 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 

0 

Club 

ASD BLUE MAZA 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
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Pos 

HOBBY OVER40 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

585 
679 
345 
916 

Nome 

EGUALINI FILIPPO 
TORRI PAOLO 
TANARA LUCA 
RAVANETTI ANDREA 

Classe 

HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 
HOBBY OVER40 

Punti totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

Club 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MOTOCLUB AK MDR 
VOLPI DEL CAIO ASD 
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Pos 

HOBBY OVER50 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

Num. 

161 
359 
338 
546 

Nome 

CECI MARCELLO 
GHERRI PIERFRANCESCO 
ALBIONI GIANCARLO 
PUGLIA FABRIZIO 

Classe 

HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 
HOBBY OVER50 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 

0 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

0 

Club 

MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
PIGARELLA 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
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